

MAGSY
(Gen)

Schedule XLV - Form NO.-134.

GEIX

BIHAR P. W. D.

Reed - Main Reed to Uttarwardi Tola Dhoobyhi

Belao

उत्तर सिध फाव सिध बास 4 सयल DIVISION

उत्तर सिध फाव सिध बास 4 सयल

SUB-DIVISION

वे

2366

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency:- Sri Anamash Pr Singh.

अंशित विधा जात है कि इस मापी पुल में
मशीन से उद्योग अंशित उल 100 एड सॉ पम्प है
यह मापी पुल में नाला उमाद सहायक अंशित
अंशित उमाद विभाग उमाद उमाद अंशित सहायक
निर्गत विधा जात है

Om 15/8

कामपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

काय प्रमडल, मधुबनी

C. M.
15/09/20

Schedule XLV- Form No.- 134.

DIVISIUN

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

2366

Name of officer

Date of fist entry

Date of last entry

Continuation 0.28 Ha

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25.) E/W in excavation for boundary db structure do elg.					
Qty = 55.14 m ³ idel - (57)					
@ Rs. 282.94/m ³ - Rs.					15656.00
(26.) P/V Sand filling in boundary do elg.					
Qty = 5.17 m ³ idel - (57)					
@ Rs. 496.08/m ³ - Rs.					2565.00
(27.) B/F Soling in boundary do elg.					
Qty = 51.94 m ² idel - (57)					

	@ Rs. 260.31/m ² - Rs.				13521.00
(28.) P/V PCC M15 grade as lenly course do elg.					
Qty = 11.46 m ³ idel - (57)					
@ Rs. 5794.58/m ³ - Rs.					66406.00
(29.) P/V PCC M20 grade in Sub structure do elg.					
Qty = 32.92 m ³ idel - (57)					
@ Rs. 6594.80/m ³ - Rs.					217101.00
					/
	Total Rs.				6805408.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30.)	flv & laying	1000			
	mm dia WP				
	Pipe	do	els.		
	Qty = 7.50 m	width	(58)		
		@ Rs. 7727.63/m			Rs. 57957.00
(31.)	plastering with cm				
	work	do	els.		
	Qty = 40.80 m ²	width	(58)		
		@ Rs. 178.37/m ²			Rs. 7277.00
(32.)	Painting on parapet				
	work	do	els.		

Qty = 43.82 m ²	width	(58)		
	@ Rs. 102.25/m ²			Rs. 4481.00
			Total = Rs.	6875123.00
Add @ 12% GST (+)			Rs.	825015.00
Add @ 1% LC (+)			Rs.	68751.00
Add S. fee			Rs.	88200.00
(Page No-59)				7857
			Total = Rs.	7857089.00
less @ 6.50% Below				
as per Agreement @ Rs.				510711.00
			Total = Rs.	7346378.00
less Previous Payment (-)			Rs.	6342689.00
			Total = Rs.	10,03,689.00

Continuation

03/7/24